
Zimmer 2
8.8 m²

Zimmer 1
6.97 m²

Bad
5.34 m²

Schlafen/Ankleide
21.48 m²Flur

6.92 m²

Abstr.
1.47 m²

Grundriss Dachgeschoss

Wohnflächenberechnung

Schlafen/Ankleide         
Flur                                 
Bad                                 
Abstr.                              
Zimmer 1                         
Zimmer 2                         
 
Gesamt:                         

21.48 m²
  6.92 m²
  5.34 m²
  1.47 m²
  7.64 m²
  8.13 m²
 
50.98 m²


